Ti RETROFIT KITS
INDOOR LED FIXTURES
2 0 2 1
Ti RETROFIT KIT SERIES
ESL Vision © 2021
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog#TI-KIT_2108
Metal Cased Driver Designed to Match Ballast
Form Factor for Easy Installation and Long Life

ESL-4OCC-LDD		 Occupancy and Photocell Sensor
ESL-REM-100 		  Hand Held Remote to Program ESL-4OCC-LDD
ORDERING GUIDE & CATALOG INFORMATION
ESL - Ti - (z) - S - (yy) - (#)L - F (xx) -
ESL - TYPE - SERIES - LISTING - WATTS - LAMP - LENS KELVIN - OPTIONS
2'x 2'
R E T R O F I T  K I T
ESL-Ti-K22-S-yyW-2L-Fxx 105
105
1,946
2,562
20W
26W DUAL (2L)
3000K (30)
3500K (35)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
ESL-Ti-K22-S-yyW-3L-Fxx 105
105
2,786
3,843
30W
39W TRIPLE (3L)
3000K (30)
3500K (35)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
ESL-Ti-K22-S-yyW-4L-Fxx 106
108
3,829
5,332
40W
52W QUAD (4L)
3000K (30)
3500K (35)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
1'x 4'
R E T R O F I T  K I T
ESL-Ti-K14-S-yyW-1L-Fxx
114
114
114
110
1,379
1,643
1,929
2,261
13W
15W
18W
22W
SINGLE (1L)
3000K (30)
3500K (35)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
ESL-TiHO-K14-S-30W-1L-Fxx 101 2,866 30W SINGLE (1L) 4000K (40)
5000K (50)
ESL-Ti-K14-S-yyW-2L-Fxx
108
104
104
100
2,635
3,157
3,656
4,310
26W
30W
36W
44W
DUAL (2L)